USDA, NASS, Indiana Field Office

CROP SUMMARY

CORN FORECAST AND FINAL YIELD
INDIANA, 1982-2005

Year August September October November Final Yield
Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Per Acre
Yield (Bu) Yield (Bu) Yield (Bu) Yield (Bu) (Bushels)
1982 125 125 125 129 126
1983 92 75 74 70 73
1984 112 114 114 115 117
1985 115 123 124 124 123
1986 132 129 127 124 122
1987 135 135 135 135 135
1988 70 74 74 78 83
1989 123 128 130 134 133
1990 128 132 132 130 129
1991 98 93 94 94 92
1992 130 130 133 143 147
1993 140 136 133 128 132
1994 132 132 137 141 144
1995 135 125 119 116 113
1996 118 118 120 124 123
1997 127 122 120 120 122
1998 136 139 137 137 137
1999 130 128 128 130 132
2000 155 155 151 147 146
2001 147 152 160 160 156
2002 124 119 117 117 121
2003 144 145 148 150 146
2004 168 168 168 168 168
2005 145 149 149 151 154
Indiana Corn Yield Trend
Indiana: 1960 - 2005
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USDA, NASS, Indiana Field Office

CROP SUMMARY

SOYBEAN FORECAST AND FINAL YIELD
INDIANA, 1982-2005

Year August September October November Final Yield
Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Per Acre
Yield (Bu) Yield (Bu) Yield (Bu) Yield (Bu) (Bushels)
1982 41.0 40.0 40.0 40.0 38.5
1983 33.0 28.0 30.0 30.0 31.0
1984 35.0 36.0 35.0 34.0 345
1985 35.0 38.0 40.0 41.0 415
1986 40.0 39.0 39.0 38.0 37.0
1987 42.0 41.0 40.0 40.0 40.0
1988 29.0 30.0 30.0 28.0 27.5
1989 39.0 39.0 39.0 39.0 36.5
1990 36.0 37.0 39.0 41.0 41.0
1991 35.0 35.0 38.0 39.0 39.0
1992 41.0 41.0 41.0 42.0 43.0
1993 45.0 47.0 47.0 45.0 46.0
1994 43.0 43.0 46.0 46.0 47.0
1995 43.0 44.0 40.0 39.0 39.5
1996 35.0 35.0 38.0 39.0 38.0
1997 44.0 42.0 42.0 44.0 43.5
1998 45.0 45.0 42.0 42.0 42.0
1999 41.0 40.0 39.0 38.0 39.0
2000 46.0 46.0 46.0 46.0 46.0
2001 46.0 48.0 49.0 49.0 49.0
2002 41.0 41.0 40.0 41.0 41.5
2003 43.0 43.0 40.0 38.0 38.0
2004 52.0 52.0 515 515 515
2005 46.0 45.0 46.0 48.0 49.0
Indiana Soybean Yield Trend
Indiana: 1960 - 2005
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